Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

by 3 times and effectively shortening the time for material composition identification. In holographic
interferometry, wavelength stability ensures the repeatability of nanoscale displacement measurement,
and the confidence level of experimental data is increased to 99.9%.
Features:
• High-precision single-mode laser output characteristics
• Innovative split structure design
• Intelligent temperature control and stability guarantee system
• Full-dimensional safety protection mechanism
Dimension:
Common Parameter Specification Table
Specifications
Parameter ValueParameter Item
Fiber Type
VLFL-638-SF-T 638 633 643 SM Fiber
VLFL-660-SF-T 660 652 666 SM Fiber
VLFL-670-SF-T 670 665 675 SM Fiber
VLFL-685-SF-T 685 680 690 SM Fiber
VLFL-785-SF-T 785 780 790 SM Fiber
VLFL-808-SF-T 808 803 813 SM Fiber
VLFL-830-SF-T 830 825 835 SM Fiber
VLFL-850-SF-T 850 845 855 SM Fiber
VLFL-905-SF-T 905 900 910 SM Fiber
VLFL-940-SF-T 940 935 945 SM Fiber
VLFL-980-SF-T 980 975 985 SM Fiber
VLFL-1064-SF-T 1064 1059 1069 SM Fiber
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us